40
Oilfield Sheaves
MasterDrive offers the following stock sheaves specifically for the oilfield industry. More sizes
available upon request.
Part No. Description
10/8V2120-752 GE752 Motor Mount Sheave, 10 Groove, 8V Section, 21.2” O.D.
12/8V2120-752 GE752 Motor Mount Sheave, 12 Groove, 8V Section, 21.2” O.D.
10/8V2240-752 GE752 Motor Mount Sheave, 10 Groove, 8V Section, 22.4” O.D.
12/8V2240-752 GE752 Motor Mount Sheave, 12 Groove, 8V Section, 22.4” O.D.
10/8V2480-752 GE752 Motor Mount Sheave, 10 Groove, 8V Section, 24.8” O.D.
12/8V2480-752 GE752 Motor Mount Sheave, 12 Groove, 8V Section, 24.8” O.D.
12/8V2480-GEB28 GEB28 Motor Mount Sheave, 12 Groove, 8V Section, 24.8” O.D.
10/8V2120-GEB29 GEB29 Motor Mount Sheave, 10 Groove, 8V Section, 21.2” O.D.
12/8V2120-GEB29 GEB29 Motor Mount Sheave, 12 Groove, 8V Section, 21.2” O.D.
12/8V2240-GEB29 GEB29 Motor Mount Sheave, 12 Groove, 8V Section, 22.4” O.D.
12/8V2480-GEB29 GEB29 Motor Mount Sheave, 12 Groove, 8V Section, 24.8” O.D.
12/8V2480N DI Ductile Iron QD Sheave, 12 Groove, 8V Section, 24.8” O.D.
12/8V3550W DI Ductile Iron Oversize Hub QD Sheave, 12 Groove, 8V Section, 35.5” O.D.
12/8V3550W  Oversize Hub QD Sheave, 12 Groove, 8V Section, 35.5” O.D.
12/8V3550W OFFSET  Oversize 1” Offset Hub QD Sheave, 12 Groove, 8V Section, 35.5” O.D.
12/8V4000W OFFSET  Oversize 1” Offset Hub QD Sheave, 12 Groove, 8V Section, 40.0” O.D.
12/8V4450W OFFSET  Oversize 1” Offset Hub QD Sheave, 12 Groove, 8V Section, 44.5” O.D.
12/8V4000W FLUSH  Oversize Flush Hub QD Sheave, 12 Groove, 8V Section, 40.0” O.D.
12/8V4000S FLUSH  Oversize Flush Hub QD Sheave, 12 Groove, 8V Section, 40.0” O.D.
8/8V3550W DI OFFSET Ductile Iron 3” Offset Hub QD Sheave, 8 Groove, 8V Section, 35.5” O.D.
12/8V4000W DI OFFSET Ductile Iron 1” Offset Hub QD Sheave, 12 Groove, 8V Section, 40.0” O.D.
12/8V4450W DI OFFSET Ductile Iron 1” Offset Hub QD Sheave, 12 Groove, 8V Section, 44.5” O.D.
12/8V4450S DI OFFSET Ductile Iron 1” Offset Hub QD Sheave, 12 Groove, 8V Section, 44.5” O.D.
12/8V6300W DI OFFSET Ductile Iron 1” Offset Hub QD Sheave, 12 Groove, 8V Section, 63.0” O.D.
4C60-3-3/8 Bored-To-Size Sheave, 4 Groove, C Section, 6” P.D.
5C60-3-3/8 Bored-To-Size Sheave, 5 Groove, C Section, 6” P.D.
5C70-3-3/8 Bored-To-Size Sheave, 5 Groove, C Section, 7” P.D.
6C60-3-3/8 Bored-To-Size Sheave, 6 Groove, C Section, 6” P.D.
6C70-3-3/8 Bored-To-Size Sheave, 6 Groove, C Section, 7” P.D.
S9.1/4 QD Bushing 9.1/4 Bore Size